Merryll Saylan
Santa Rosa, CA

Supply List
2025

(In no particular order)
Dharma Trading. www.dharmatrading.com. Dyes, fiber & reactive dyes. Supplies & instructions.
Old Fashioned Milk Paint Co. www.milkpaint.com Milk paint, tutorials. AKA Sweet Pickings.
Sinopia. www.sinopia.com. Pigments, pre-mixed milk paint. Instructions. Books.
Japan Colors. www.ronanpaints.com/japan.htm. Paints. Can also find at Blick’s.
Golden Paints. www.goldenpaints.com Lots of info, color charts, tutorials.
Modern Options www.modernoptions.com Metallic paints and patinas.
Tandy Leather. www.tandyleather.com. Leather shoe dyes. Good brands Fiebings and Lincoln.
Dick Blick Art Supplies. www.dickblick.com. Everything.
Lockwood Dyes. Tools for Working Wood. best dyes. Instructions online. Wonderful store. Great blog.

Mohawk finishing Supplies. www.mohawk-finishing.com.

And the usual - the wood supply stores you know, Home Depot, Michael’s, local art supply stores, etc.
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